

Please join us. It's going to be a memorable event, complete with trail rides (bring your horse), hayrides, silent auction, raffle, cornhole tournament and more!

And it's all for an important cause – to help fund the compassionate and community-based programs and services of Harbor Hospice in a five-county area of our beautiful West Michigan.

Choose a *Horses for Harbor Hospice* sponsorship that works for you:

## \_\_\_\_ Thoroughbred Sponsor: \$1,500 +

- Your name or company logo on the Harbor Hospice website, in a "thank you" ad, sponsor board at event, email marketing and on social media
- Your name or company logo on the back of Horses for Harbor Hospice t-shirt and on board on ride trail

## \_\_\_\_ Paint Horse Sponsor: \$1,000-\$1,400

- Your name or company logo on the Harbor Hospice website, in a "thank you" ad, sponsor board at event, email marketing and on social media
- Your name or company logo on the back of Horses for Harbor Hospice t-shirt

## Arabian Horse Sponsor: \$500-\$999

• Your name or company logo on the Harbor Hospice website, in a "thank you" ad, sponsor board at event, email marketing and on social media

## Welsh Pony Sponsor: \$100-\$499

• Your name or company logo on the Harbor Hospice website, in a "thank you" ad, email marketing and on social media



Thoroughbred Sponsor	\$1,	500 +
Paint Horse Sponsor	\$1 <i>,</i>	000 - \$1,400
Arabian Horse Sponsor \$500 - \$999		
Welsh Pony Sponsor	\$10	00-\$499
Please check one:		
Please invoice our company		
<u>OR</u>		
<ul> <li>A check is enclosed for the to</li> <li>Make payable to: <i>Harbor Ho</i></li> </ul>		donation
Company		
Contact		Title
Address		
City	State	ZipCode
Email		
Phone		
Signature		
Please mail by August 19, 2024, co	mpleted form with	payment to:
Harbor Hospice Foundation Attn: Horses 4 Hospice Sponsorshi	n	
1050 W. Western Ave. Muskegon,		
Harbor Hospice Foundation, a 501	(c) (3) not-for-profi	t Federal Tax ID # 47-2115941

If you have any sponsorship questions, please contact Melissa DeWitt at 616.638.0111 or <u>info@HarborHospiceMI.org</u>

Thank you for supporting the Harbor Hospice Foundation.